Al) nﬂ{ﬁ‘{{s’ﬂ”ﬁ”

Compatible with DBD Snoop
Ford* - Dacia* - Nissan* IL'4 //ID’49—’I E

A world-first cloning solution




OBD Snoop IDb4a7/1D4as-1E

Compatible with Ford* - Dacia* - Nissan*

A world-first cloning solution for best-selling models like the Mondeo*,
Transit*, Duster* and Micra*. The new OBD Snoop ID47/ID49-1E from
Advanced Diagnostics, used together with the RW5 or Smart Aerial+ and the
MYKEYS Pro app, clones bladed keys for a range of Ford*, Dacia* and Nissan*

P1ME - OBD ID47/49-1E - GB

models.

Reliable, familiar key duplication
Duplicate popular vehicles the same
familiar way you clone other vehicle
keys.

‘Plug and Play’

The OBD Snoop automatically
detects the vehicle system to read; no
need to enter the make, model or
year.

Cable-free - Battery-free

The OBD Snoop connects directly
with the vehicle OBD port and is
powered by the vehicle. No battery is
needed. Data is then communicated
to the MYKEYS Pro app remotely via
Bluetooth.

Secure process

The cloning process is safe and
without risk, no intervention on the
vehicle is necessary. The MYKEYS
Pro app advises if the model is not
compatible with cloning immediately
the OBD Snoop is connected to the
vehicle.

MAIN FEATURES

committed to evolving the unique
potential of the cloud cloning
technology to deliver new features
and functions to the RW5 and Smart
Aerial+

Guided procedures
The RWS5 display, or the MYKEYS Pro
app in the case of Smart Aerial+,
guides you step-by-step through the
cloning procedure to make the whole
process trouble-free.

Reach new customers

The OBD Snoop broadens the range
of cloneable keys and therefore
broadens the selling opportunity.
Cloning a standard key without the
remote also means a more affordable
key for your customer.

Quality assured

Designed and developed in Europe by
the leader in cloning technology, all
Silca and Advanced Diagnostics
devices are CE certified. The cloning
data is processed using proprietary

Compatible with GTI Ultra and UTX-S
transponders (rewritable 3 times)

ual property right nor have been granted any license with regard to such trademarks and trade names, which are hereby used
Ica products. The illustrations and technical data regarding the products in the document‘ are to be considered irydicative. Silca

servers.

Expands the capabilities of the
RWS5 and Smart Aerial+

) , ) Patent Pending Solution
Silca and Advanced Diagnostics are

Silca TE Automotive Keys

TS TR K T

APPLICATIONS**

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD FUSION
FORD FUSION
FORD KA+
FORD MONDEO

EVEREST
EXPLORER

F-150

F-250 SUPER DUTY
F-350 SUPER DUTY
F-550 SUPER DUTY
FIGO

2015
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2015
2013
2014
2016
2014

2018
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2023
2020
2019
2018
2023

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
DACIA
NISSAN

RANGER

TOURNEO CUSTOM
TRANSIT

TRANSIT CUSTOM
DOKKER

DOKKER STEPWAY
DUSTER

SANDERO

SANDERO STEPWAY
MICRA

2012
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2014
2014
2017

2023
2023
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2020
2020
2022

alter products designs, dimensions or info to improve the products quality. The contents of this document are fully protected by Copyright and may not be copied or reproduced in any form, without written permission from Silca S.p.A. For

(*) In compliance with current regulations relating to industrial property, please note that - but for “Silca”, “dormakaba”, “Kaba’”, “llco” and “Advanced Diagnostics” - the trademarks or trade names mentioned in our document are the exclusive property of third

any dispute the competent Court is that of Treviso, the applicable law is that of Italy.

reserves the righ

* Not all vehicle systems covered.

SILCA S.p.A. Via Podgora, 20 (Z.l.) - 31029 Vittorio Veneto (TV) - Italy
Telephone +39 0438 9136 Fax +39 0438 913800

www.silca.biz - www.silca-automotive.com
www.advanced-diagnostics.com

=ico A

dormakaba Group




