



Compatible with Ford\* - Dacia\* - Nissan\*



## OBD Snoop ID47/ID49-1E A world-first cloning solution

## OBD Snoop 1047/1049-1E

#### Compatible with Ford\* - Dacia\* - Nissan\*

**A world-first cloning solution** for best-selling models like the Mondeo\*, Transit\*, Duster\* and Micra\*. The new OBD Snoop ID47/ID49-1E from Advanced Diagnostics, used together with the RW5 or Smart Aerial+ and the MYKEYS Pro app, clones bladed keys for a range of Ford\*, Dacia\* and Nissan\* models.





# third Used Silca mentioned in our I property right nor have been granted any license with egard to such trademar a products. The illustrations and technical data regarding the products in the dor protected by Copyright and may not be copied or reproduced in any form, with ames the trademarks or trade r a with current regulations relating to industrial property, please note that – but for "Sica," viormalxaba", "Kaba", "Iloo" and "Advanced Diagnostics", effect in these with Size 30, A but of "Sica," and "Advanced Diagnostics". The intervel mised with Size 30, A but and correlated and so you for the intervel more set Sica is products. This response of solar set and correlated as forced to now any intervent products. The intervel more set and the intervel and solar do now any intervent products. The intervel more set and correlated solar do now any intervent products. The intervel more set and correlated solar do not any intervent products. The intervel more products and the intervel more products are not the intervel product solar down any intervel more products. The intervel more products are not intervel and the product solar down and intervel more products. The intervel more products are not intervel and the product solar down any intervel more products. The intervel more products are not intervel and the product solar down and intervel more products. The intervel more products are not intervel and the product and and any product solar solar down and the product solar solar solar down and the product solar solar down and the product solar solar down and the product solar so

#### **MAIN FEATURES**

Reliable, familiar key duplication

Duplicate popular vehicles the same familiar way you clone other vehicle keys.

#### 'Plug and Play'

The OBD Snoop automatically detects the vehicle system to read; no need to enter the make, model or year.

#### Cable-free - Battery-free

The OBD Snoop connects directly with the vehicle OBD port and is powered by the vehicle. No battery is needed. Data is then communicated to the MYKEYS Pro app remotely via Bluetooth.

#### Secure process

The cloning process is safe and without risk, no intervention on the vehicle is necessary. The MYKEYS Pro app advises if the model is not compatible with cloning immediately the OBD Snoop is connected to the vehicle.

### Expands the capabilities of the RW5 and Smart Aerial+

Silca and Advanced Diagnostics are

committed to evolving the unique potential of the cloud cloning technology to deliver new features and functions to the RW5 and Smart Aerial+

#### **Guided procedures**

The RW5 display, or the MYKEYS Pro app in the case of Smart Aerial+, guides you step-by-step through the cloning procedure to make the whole process trouble-free.

#### **Reach new customers**

The OBD Snoop broadens the range of cloneable keys and therefore broadens the selling opportunity. Cloning a standard key without the remote also means a more affordable key for your customer.

#### Quality assured

Designed and developed in Europe by the leader in cloning technology, all Silca and Advanced Diagnostics devices are CE certified. The cloning data is processed using proprietary servers.

#### **Patent Pending Solution**



Compatible with GTI Ultra and UTX-S transponders (rewritable 3 times)



Silca TE Automotive Keys

APPLICATIONS**									
MAKE*	MODEL	FROM	то	TRP ID	MAKE*	MODEL	FROM	то	TRP ID
FORD	EVEREST	2015	2018	47	FORD	RANGER	2012	2023	47
FORD	EXPLORER	2016	2019	47	FORD	TOURNEO CUSTOM	2016	2023	47
FORD	F-150	2015	2020	47	FORD	TRANSIT	2017	2019	47
FORD	F-250 SUPER DUTY	2015	2019	47	FORD	TRANSIT CUSTOM	2017	2019	47
FORD	F-350 SUPER DUTY	2017	2019	47	DACIA	DOKKER	2017	2020	49-1E
FORD	F-550 SUPER DUTY	2017	2019	47	DACIA	DOKKER STEPWAY	2017	2021	49-1E
FORD	FIGO	2015	2023	47	DACIA	DUSTER	2016	2019	49-1E
FORD	FUSION	2013	2020	47	DACIA	SANDERO	2014	2020	49-1E
FORD	FUSION	2014	2019	47	DACIA	SANDERO STEPWAY	2014	2020	49-1E
FORD	KA+	2016	2018	47	NISSAN	MICRA	2017	2022	49-1E
FORD	MONDEO	2014	2023	47	* Not all vehicle systems covered.				

SILCA S.p.A. Via Podgora, 20 (Z.I.) - 31029 Vittorio Veneto (TV) - Italy Telephone +39 0438 9136 Fax +39 0438 913800

www.silca.biz - www.silca-automotive.com www.advanced-diagnostics.com



**ADVANCED** 

dormakaba Group